.... AIA Document G701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and adress): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 OWNER: []
Emma E. Booker Elementary School - DATE: October 8, 2014 i
P.E. Restroom Renovations ARCHITECT: []
2350 Dr. Martin Luther,K_mg Way CONTRACTOR: []
Sarasota, Florida 34234 FIELD: []
TO CONTRACTOR (Nameand address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: '
Willis A: Smith Construction, I, CONTRACT DATE: March 20, 2014 OTHER: []
5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd, N.

S&rasof% Florida 34240 : CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where apphq‘abfe any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Contract Reconcile -

13 COR 03+ Contract Reconclle

The original Contracl Sum was $ 75,992.00
The net thange by previously authorized Change Orders $ 5,874.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 81,866.00
* The Contract Sum will:be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 545.00
_The new Contract Sum mc]udmg this Change Order will be $ 81,321.00

b The ‘Contract Time wﬂi be increased by Zero (0) days.
; ',The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is August 11, 2014

; NOTE This Changc Order does not melude c‘hanges in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
~.'been authon:wd by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
) Contractor in whxch case 2 Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

; ,'NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNE__D BY THE ‘ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

/ 7 : Laa" ~ Willis A. Smith Cionstruction, Inc. School Board of Sarasota County
“ARCHITECT (Firm ame) ' CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
g 5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. N 1960 Landings Blvd.
sl kf)-m-m\’ )%’hd,— Sarasota, Florida 34240 Sarasota, Florida 34231
ADDRESS ADDRESS i
> Dighally signed by Pairick Daley Mark D, Smith St
% _ 7,_‘ Z Ens :A' DN C=US, E=paaley @wilamit com. R
7. ,- s Y 8 ._ == g::zmw%ra\uﬂww BY (Sig"ature)
T Patrick Daley Mark D. Smith
MZ? / E‘K ‘7 a7 ] Project Manager Director Construction Services
o (i')zped name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
a3/
: DAT'E’ . DATE DATE

AlA Document G701 ™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1887, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AJA®
Document Is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any 1
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 07:38:02 on 10/01/2014 under Order No.9386981779_1 which expires on 12/16/2014, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1783575107)



WILLIS SMIT

C ONST N

Change Order

Project:
1-14026 SBSC - Booker ES Restroom Reno
2350 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr
Sarasota, FL 34234

To Contractor:
Willis A Smith Construction, Inc.
5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd N
Sarasota, FL 34240

The Contract is changed as follows:
Contract Reconcile

Change Order:
Date:
Architect's Project:

5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd N
Sarasota, FL 34240
Ph : 941-366-3116

3
10/8/2014

13 COR 03 - Contract Reconcile $-545.00
The original Contract Amount was $75,992.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $5.874.00
The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was $81,866.00
The Contract will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $-545.00
The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be $81,321.00

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE CONTRACTOR AND OWNER

Willis A Smith Construction, Inc.

CONTRACTOR

5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd N

Sarasota, FL 34240

Digitally signed by Patrick

School Bd. of Sarasota County
OWNER

1960 Landings Boulevard
Sarasota, FL 34231

Daley
- DN: C=US,
_/,/’;ia{‘ SN .E=pdaley@uwillissmith.com,
> O=Willis Smith Construction, i
( CN=Patrick Daley (Srgnature)
Date: 2014.09.30
22:45:21-04'00"
By By
Date Date



